
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

A-1 Roofing Inc. Nancy Kartmann PO Box 8650 Port Orchard WA 98366 360-373-8828 nkartmann@a1roofingnw.com, 

john@a1roofingnw.com

ABM Onsite Services West, Inc. Vera Sailors 12609 NE 95th Street Suite B101 Vancouver WA 98682 360-601-1608 vera.sailors@abm.com, 

kristina.francis@abm.com, 

laurie.atchenson@abm.com

A Carpenter Russell Parks PO Box 8336 Tacoma WA 98419 206.850.3160 russellpparks@gmail.com

AC Schommer & Sons, Inc. Bonnie Jackson 6421 NE Colwood Way Portland OR 97218 503-287-4646 bjackson@schommer-sons.com

Action Services Corporation Amy Willis PO Box 4339 Bremerton WA 98312 360 373-4265 amy@getasc.com

Airport Glass Inc. Ryan Griffin 10124 Tilley Rd S Olympia WA 98512 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

Allcon llc Dean Felts Po box 1485 Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-931-3324 dean@allconcompany.com

Allied Pacific Contractors Inc. Mark Slape 206 N.W. 2nd Kelso WA 98626 3604305778 mark@alliedpacificcontractors.com

all types construction.llc Timothy Bautista po box 3631 silverdale WA 98383 360-689-4136 timbautista248@gmail.com, 

archlguzman@hotmail.com

Ameritech (MWBE-Woman 

Owned/Managed)

Jason Parmley 3717 196th ST SW Suite 207 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-683-8592 nick@ameritech-inc.com, 

jason@ameritech-inc.com

Andy Schwartz Construction Andrew Schwartz 3706 Kings Way SE Olympia WA 98501 360-561-7692 andyschwartz@live.com

Axthelm Construction, Inc April Axthelm PO Box 2947 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-424-6848 aprilaxthelm@comcast.net;stevelest

abrook@comcast.net;jimaxthelm@

comcast.net

Bates Roofing LLC THOMAS BATE 422 23r St SE Puyallup WA 98372 253-473-0675 tom@batesroofingllc.com; 

bids@batesroofingllc.com

Beisley Inc Bill Beisley P.o. BOX 2355 BELFAIR WA 98528 360-731-3348 bbeisley@beisleyinc.com;suzan@be

isleyinc.com

Bosnick Roofing, Inc. Donald Bosnick PO Box 64640 University Place WA 98464 (253) 565-4500 Donb@bosnickroofing.com;George

w@bosnickroofing.com;gayleh@bo

snickroofing.com, 

gayleh@bosnickroofing.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

BPCI Earthworks LLC Shelby Lindsay 801 Valley Ave NW Suite A Puyallup WA 98360 253-241-6986 peter@bpci.net, Shelby@bpci.net, 

Tyson@bpci.net

Breteys Construction Robert Bretey 8689 SE Olalla Valley RD Port Orchard WA 98367 253 851 3156 breteysconstruction@yahoo.com, 

breteysconstruction@yahoo.com

Brush Strokes ed youch 12118 se 70th st newcastle WA 98056 425 208 5561 estyouchcarp6@aol.com

Cadence Construction, Inc. kimmo nissinen 5821 s. fletcher st. seattle WA 98118 206-355-8340 kimmo@cadenceconstruction.com

Charter Construction Julia Crutcher 980 S Harney St Seattle WA 98108 2063004785 jcrutcher@chartercon.com

Chinook Properties Inc Ray Barnhill 10661 Old Frontier Rd Silverdale WA 98383 360-613-4098 ray@chinookprop.com

Cobra BEC, Inc. Eric Dix PO Box 19068 Spokane WA 99219 509-455-4043 caseyw@cobraresults.com, 

adamc@cobraresults.com, 

ericd@cobraresults.com; 

kimo@cobraresults.com; 

chuckm@cobraresults.com

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 4493 Russell Rd. Ste. G Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kylecci101@gmail.com;ajscci@gmail

.com

Connelly Roofing & Construction 

LLC

Dustin Connelly P.O. Box 1028 Milton WA 98354 253-973-2933 connellyroofing@gmail.com

CR Gutters Inc Stefanie Key PO Box 1602 Sumner WA 98390 253-863-1551 Cindy@crguttersinc.com, 

admin@crguttersinc.com

Crystal Soda Blast Kerry Cordes PO Box 686 Kent WA 98035 206-316-2502 estimates@crystalsodablast.com, 

bryan@crystalsodablast.com

D & D Construction Inc Cindy Schrader po box 731890 Puyallup WA 98373 253-538-9331 info@dndconstructioninc.com

D & H Enterprises Darrel Gaydeski PO Box 631 Forks WA 98331 360-640-0434 dandhenter@gmail.com, 

howellbusiness@hotmail.com

Danneko Construction Gary Knesevitch 10436 NE 112th Street Kirkland WA 98033 425 301 9961 danneko@frontier.com

DARDAN ENTERPRISES, INC Dan Stewart 23567 W Hwy 53 Post Falls ID 83854 208-773-5418 darin@dardaninc.com; 

dan@dardaninc.com

Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com, 

brian.northcott@deacon.com

DLP ROOFING,INC dan prociw 13516 103rd ave e puyallup WA 98374 253-222-4967 dan@dlproofing.com

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Elite Construction & Development, 

LLC

Trini Garibay PO Box 6897 Kennewick WA 99336 509-391-5757 trini@elitecnd.com; 

seth@elitecnd.com; 

angelo@elitecnd.com; 

luis@elitecnd.com, 

seth@elitecnd.com

Fields Roof Service Inc Gary Gilmer 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-852-4974 x208 info@fieldsroofservice.com; 

terryp@fieldsroofservice.com; 

daleg@fieldsroofservice.com

First Choice Home Service LLC Arley Roemer PO BOX 6842 Spokane WA 99217 509-999-9878 firstchoicehsw@yahoo.com

forever roofing & home improvment  

llc

PAWANDEEP 4827 S 166th Street Sea-Tac WA 98188 2062613683 hforeverroof@yahoo.com

Franklin Roofing Enterprises, Inc. Mitch Franklin PO Box 731113 Puyallup WA 98373 (253) 770-5950 franklinroofing@comcast.net, 

danielle@franklinroofingent.com

General Mechanical Inc Eric Martin 2701 S. J st Tacoma WA 98409 253-627-8155 emartin@generalmechanical.com, 

mlonsford@generalmechanical.com

GHB Window Cleaning Inc. George Brewer 12356 Northup Way #102 Bellevue WA 98005 425-250-1044 office@ghbwindows.com; 

gbrewer@ghbwindows.com

Grant Steel Buildings and Concrete 

Systems, Inc

Mark Grant 75 Haada Laas Road Port Townsend WA 98368 360-379-3236 grantgc@olympus.net, 

grantsteelbuildings@gmail.com

Great Western Coatings Richard Wasilowski P.O. Box 12793 Everett WA 98206 425-750-4250 justin@greatwesterncoatings.com, 

richard@greatwesterncoatings.com

Grenlar Construction Noemi Aguilar-Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

Hanley Construction Inc Morgan Hanley PO Box 865 Port Orchard WA 98366 360-876-0870 sales@iroofit.com;morgan@iroofit.

com;ron@iroofit.com

HOPE Roofing & Construction Jordan Eades 1240 W Sims Way, #143 Port Townsend WA 98368 360-385-5653 info@hoperoofing.com, 

zach@hoperoofing.com

Humphrey Construction, Inc Jim Humphrey P.O. Box 2216 Aberdeen WA 98520 360-538-6089 jimhumphreyconstruction@gmail.c

om

Industrial Const. Service Gary Williamson 9627 Mullen Road SE Olympia WA 98513 360-485-8425 gary@icservicellc.com

INTERSTATE SHEET METAL INC. Phil Hogan 8314 NE 239th St. Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-0240 phoganism@aol.com;shifton@front

ier.com;joshhogan69@gmail.com, 

shifton@frontier.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

JDG Construction Inc. John Gieser PO Box 2073 Port Townsend WA 98368 360 385-3287 ajgieser@gmail.com

JMG Constructors LLC Jeff Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 98345 360-731-7497 jeff@jmgconstructors.com, 

ann@jmgconstructors.com

Facility Construction, Repair, and Maintenance

Roofing Construction, Repair, and Maintenance
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Joe' tree and landscape service Joe Sauvage Po box 2162 moses lake WA 98837 509-989-5660 jws98837@gmai.com; 

jws98837@gmail.com

John Lupo Construction, Inc. John Lupo P.O. Box 1926 Aberdeen WA 98520 360-533-8422 johnlupo@johnlupo.com; 

april@johnlupo.com

Johnsons Roofing Ellen Pfeifer 7675 Alpine Lane Sedro-Woolley WA 98284 360-856-1621 johnsonsroof@aol.com, 

johnsonsroof@aol.com

Joseph Builders LLC Ted Becker 2916 NW Bucklin Hill Road 162 Silverdale, WA WA 98383 360-649-7391 josephbuilders@live.com, 

josephbuilders@live.com

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kimrey Construction Inc. David Kimrey 4004 100th St SW Lakewood WA WA 98499 253-278-1078 david.kimrey@comcast.net, 

david.kimrey@comcast.net

Kodiak Industrial Solutions, LLC Michael Smith 3203 15th st Everett WA 98201 425-330-7112 Sponder@kodiakindustries.com, 

msmith@kodiakindustries.com

LANG LLC Rocky Lang 32407 nw 31 st ave ridgfield WA 98642 360-487-9013 langllc@live.com, langllc@live.com

Leewen Corporation Sam Ng PO Box 2549 Kirkland WA 98083 425-829-4071 kurtw@leewens.com, 

sam@leewens.com

Leslie & Campbell, Inc. Roger Campbell 506 Ahtanum Rd. Union Gap WA 98903 509-453-0074 roger@leslieandcampbell.com

M.A.D. Construction, LLC Kevin Young 22002 38th ave E Spanaway WA 98387 253-846-1265 madconst@live.com; 

kevinyoung@madconstruct.com; 

afinejob@madconstruct.com, 

delmar@madconstruct.com

Matthews Construction Services, 

Inc.

Matthew Stefnik PO Box 652 Seabeck WA 98380 360-689-6973 matthews.group@hotmail.com, 

mcs.accounting@outlook.com

MBI Construction Services, Inc Joseph Menard 2016 Fruitvale Blvd. Yakima WA 98902 509-453-3326 joe@mbiyakima.com; 

mikej@mbiyakima.com; 

tim1@mbiyakima.com; 

mikes@mbiyakima.com

McDonald & Wetle Roofing,Inc. Jon Gwinner 9420 39th Ave Ct. SW Lakewood WA 98499 253-589-8999 jong@mcdonaldwetle.com

MDK Constructon, Inc Ann Farner 1608 S. Gold Street Centralia WA 98531 360-623-1320 ann@mdkconstruction.com, 

estimating@mdkconstruction.com

Mitchell Contractors, Inc. Ron Mitchell PO Box 167 Vashon WA 98070 206-463-5838 ron@mitchellcontractors.com

MULTIFACET GROUP Carlos Gimenez 11508 NE 20th STREET BELLEVUE WA 98004 425 495 5078 chris@multifacetgroup.com, 

mfg@multifacetgroup.com

Nations Roof Northwest Jennifer Stone 25514 74th. Ave. S Kent WA 98032 253-856-7663 jstone@nationsroof.com

Neptune Marine LLC Travis Crabb 1004 commercial ave. #250 Anacortes WA 98221 360.333.2065 Travis@Neptunemarine.Biz

Nordic Construction, Inc. Martin Ericksen 106 55th Ave. E. Tacoma WA 98424 253 922-3100 Martin@nordicconst.com

Nortbest LLC Felipe Alva 425 E 80th Street Tacoma WA 98404 253 954-7221 falva@nortbest.com

Northshore Sheet Metal, Inc. Dave Masters 11831 Beverly Park Rd, Bldg C Everett WA 98204 425-487-1111 dave@northshoresheetmetal.com;e

ric@northshoresheetmetal.com

Northweat Roof Service, Inc. Alisa Berkland 801 Central Ave N. Kent WA 98035 206-255-8444 alisab@nwroof.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com, 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com

Occasus Construction, LLC Travis Bryant West POB 1499 Vaughn WA 98394 360.870.0777 west@occasusconstruction.com

Olympic Peninsula Construction, 

Inc.

Daniel PO BOX 553 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-626-1963 dan@olympicpeninsulaconstruction

.com

Pacific Harbors Roofing Aaron Wiksten 3800 Bridgeport Way W. #401 University Place WA 98466 (253) 549-3116 aaronwik@aol.com

Pacific Rainier Roofing, Inc. Monty D. Moore 18012 Bothell Everett Hwy Suite 6 Bothell WA 98012-6888 425-771-4300, 425-892-

8166

pacranroof@aol.com, 

todd@pacificrainierroofing.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

Paintcrafters-Plus, Inc. Craig Shepard 11509W 21st ave #100 airway heights WA 99001 509-244-1000 commercial@paintcraftersplus.com

Petrochem Insulation, Inc. Karen Soderquist 4403 Russell Road Suite 108 Mukilteo Mukilteo WA 98275 206-762-0124 Darren.Strawn@petrocheminc.com, 

John.Meindersee@petrochemcinc.c

om, 

Karen.Soderquist@petrocheminc.co

m

Preferred Roof Services, Inc Phil Ehnat 14606 Pacific Ave #A Tacoma WA 98444 253-318-8918 nickolas@preferredroof.com, 

phil@preferredroof.com

Prime Development Group LLC Kevin D. Rae 7843 Old Hwy 99 SE Suite M-5 Tumwater WA 98501 360-528-2550 kevin@primedevelopmentgroup.co

m; 

kevin@primedevelopmentgroup.co

m

RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532 360-262-9444 tschroedel@railworks.com, 

sthompson@railworks.com, 

blenhart@railworks.com;rcarney@r

ailworks.com, 

cholmes@railworks.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com, 

bids@razzconstruction.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Redinger Inc. Reazo Redinger P O Box 100 Yacolt WA 98675 360-686-8600 redinger.inc@centurytel.net

Regency NW Construction Lisa Cundiff P.O. Box 6429 Bellevue WA 98008 425-883-1301 lisa@regencynw.com, 

brianf@regencynw.com

RICK'R Construction Inc Dean Ricker 9927 Jayhawk Lane SW Olympia WA 98512 360-701-0469 lorir@wildblue.net

Rock Steel Structures Inc. Scott R Rock 1412 Fairway Drive N.E. Moses Lake WA 98837 509-764-9700 scott@rocksteel.com; 

krista@rocksteel.com

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

Roof Toppers, Inc. David Schlecht 5709 NE 88th Street Vancouver WA 98665 360-574-7248 davids@rooftoppers.com

S & R  GENERAL CONTRACTORS,L.L.C SAM CARDENAS P.O. BOX 9696 YAKIMA WA 98909 509-830-2270 sam24hrs@hotmail.com

S&R Sheet Metal, Inc Tony Foster 1300 Walnut St Kelso WA 98626 360-425-7020 srmetal@msn.com

Samish Bay Construction, Inc. Susan Ratfield 11442 Blue Heron Rd. Bow WA 98232 360-708-4342 sratfield@live.com, 

sratfield@live.com

Scholten Roofing, Inc. RUSSELL UNREIN 7157 Guide Meridian Rd Ste 1 Lynden WA 98264-9499 360 398-8484 runrein@telcomplus.net

Shape Construction, Inc. Zachary Holmes 1234B Charleston Beach Road, Suite 

101

Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-6383 info@shapeconstruction.us

Silver Shield Roofing & 

Construction, Inc

Ryan Simmons PO Box 2338 Lynnwood WA 98036-2338 425-772-3430 silvershieldroofing@yahoo.com

Skagit Roofing LLC James R Hjelt 9672 Farm to Market Rd. Bow WA 98232 360-428-1900 jim@skagitroofing.net

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

Snyder Roofing of Oregon LLC LaReina Kyle PO Box 23819 Tigard OR 97281 503-620-5252 lkyle@snyder-builds.com

Snyder Roofing of WA, LLC Lacey Bourn 20203 Broadway Ave Snohomish WA 98296 425-402-1848 lbourn@snyder-builds.com

Spane Buildings Inc Jim Spane 1611 Buck Way Mt Vernon WA 98273 360-424-1505 jim@spanebuildings.com

Spokane Roofing Company Jeff Sitton 130 E. Sprague Ave. Spokane WA 99202 509-838-8633 chaya@spokaneroofing.com, 

jsitton@roofspokane.com;info@roo

fspokane.com

Stanley Roofing mark stanley 19710 144th ave ne Woodinville WA 98072 425-483-6666 markstanley@stanleyroofing.net, 

stnrfg@aol.com



Star Construction Jack L. Essman 5613 92nd ST. CT. E. Puyallup WA 98371-6205 (253)841-3870 starconst@qwestoffice.net

Sterling Group DKI Michael Roesch 926 96th St. E. Tacoma WA 98445 253-405-8522 michaelr@sterlingdki.com

Tecta America Seattle LLC Kevin Grinaker 9500 Aurora Avenue North Seattle WA 98103 206-522-5436 x7455 kgrinaker@tectaamerica.com

Top Rung Construction LLC Bill Walner 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-1101 billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

Total Home Construction Chris Songhurst 15521 sturtevant ave Stanwood WA 98292 206-948-9542 csong24@hotmail.com

Tradewinds Construction John Joy PO Box 1121 Graham WA 98338 360 893-6307 tradewindsconstruction@centurytel

.net

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Tru Colors Contracting Inc. Travis Young PO Box 7252 Bonney Lake WA 98391 253-212-7174 travis@trucolorscontracting.net

UNITED ELECTRIC LLC Troy Jolma P.O. BOX #829 BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 360-953-3599 troyj@unitedelect.com

V & R Sheetmetal, LLC Richard Marcelle PO Box 2841 Yelm WA 98597 253-843-1344 vrsheetmetal@att.net

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com, 

ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com

Walker Restoration Consultants Vlad Ivanov 2211 Elliott Avenue, Suite 235 Seattle WA 98121 206.745.9555 vlad.ivanov@walkerrestoration.com

, nam.shiu@walkerrestoration.com

Wayne's Roofing, Inc. Mike Tweit 13105 Houston Rd E Sumner WA 98390 253-863-4455 x229 swrosters@waynesroofing.com, 

bids@waynesroofing.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

WES Construction Mark L Reichlin 1806 Marine Drive NE Marysville WA 98271 206-510-2548 markr@wes-construction.com, 

ronw@wes-construction.com

Western Ventures Construction Inc Shannon McPhee PO Box 298 Mountlake 

Terrace

WA 98043 425-640-5050 shanmcphee@westernventures.co

m; info@westernventures.com, 

rcarlisle@westernventures.com

Western Washington Construction 

Ltd

Shane Chapin P.O. Box 821 Aberdeen WA 98520 360-538-0227 wwc2007@comcast.net, 

wwc2007@comcast.net

Wilson Brothers Inc Derrek Wilson 822 Morgan St. PO Box 1089 Davenport WA 99122 9063703006 derrek@wbigc.com

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@win

dwoodlandscape.com

Wright Roofing, Inc Jennifer Wright PO Box 9339 Tacoma WA 98490 253-472-3321 wrightroofing@msn.com


